%B,, Arm - Cutting Unit Rack

-~  R1050-1

Pekerti Jaya Sdn. Bad
45 Jalan Industri US) 1/5, Taman Perindustrian USJ 1 S
603-80216684

https://pekertijaya.rrproducts.com/

Specifications
Manufacturer

Replacement Parts
R1050-5

R1051
R443118
R446154

leangjay, 47600

R&R Products

Bolt - Carriage 1/2-13 x
2-1/2

Plug - Cutting Unit Rack
Nut - 1/2-13 Zinc
Washer - Lock 1/2



